Cisco Systems, Inc.
All contents are Copyright © 1992–2003 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. Important Notices and Privacy Statement.
Page 1 of 9
Data Sheet
Cisco PIX 506E Security Appliance
The Cisco PIX® 506E Security Appliance delivers enterprise-class security for remote
office/branch office environments in a robust, purpose-built appliance. Ideal for
securing Internet connections for remote/branch offices, the Cisco PIX 506E Security

All contents are Copyright © 1992–2003 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. Important Notices and Privacy Statement.
Page 8 of 9
Support Ordering Information
Additional Information
For more information, please visit the following links:
Cisco PIX Security Appliance Series:
Cisco PIX Device Manager:
Cisco Secure ACS:
CiscoWorks VMS, Management Center for Firewalls, Auto Update Server Software, and Security Monitor:
SAFE Blueprint from Cisco:
CON-SNT-PIX506E SMARTnet 8x5xNBD service for PIX 506E
CON-SNTE-PIX506E SMARTnet 8x5x4 service for PIX 506E
CON-SNTP-PIX506E SMARTnet 24x7x4 service for PIX 506E
CON-S2P-PIX506E SMARTnet 24x7x2 service for PIX 506E
CON-OS-PIX506E SMARTnet On-Site 8x5xNBD service for PIX 506E
CON-OSE-PIX506E SMARTnet On-Site 8x5x4 service for PIX 506E
CON-OSP-PIX506E SMARTnet On-Site 24x7x4 service for PIX 506E
CON-PREM-PIX506E SMARTnet On-Site 24x7x2 service for PIX 506E
Corporate Headquarters
Cisco Systems, Inc.
170 West Tasman Drive
San Jose, CA 95134-1706